
 
 

PROGRAM CIP CODES 

Bachelor of Science Marine Resource Management 
Nursing 
Exceptional Student Education 
 

303201 
513801 
131001 

Bachelor of Applied Science Supervision and Management 520299 

Associate in Arts General Degree Transfer 240102 

Associate of Science Business Administration 
Culinary Management 
Emergency Medical Services 
Engineering Technology – Renewable Energy Tech 
Hospitality & EcoTourism Management 
Marine Environmental Technology 
Nursing R.N. 

520201 
120504 
510904 
150000 
520901 
030601 
513801 

Associate of Applied Science Diving Business & Technology 
Marine Engineering, Management & Seamanship 

490304 
470605 

Applied Technical Diploma Emergency Medical Technician 510904 

College Credit Certificate Business Operations 
Business Specialist 
Chef’s Apprentice 
Culinary Arts 
Culinary Arts Management 
Diving Medical Technician 
Entrepreneurship 
Fundamentals of Professional Diving 
Guest Services Specialist 
Introduction to Commercial/Work Diving 
Marine Propulsion Technology 
Paramedic 
Professional Dive Instructor 
Professional Research Diving 
Professional Welder 
Rooms Division Management 
Rooms Division Operations 
Rooms Division Specialist 
Tropical Ornamental Mariculture Technician 

520201 
520201 
120503 
120503 
120504 
490304 
520701 
490304 
520904 
490304 
470605 
510904 
490304 
490304 
470605 
520904 
520904 
520904 
030601 

 


