

PROGRAM CIP CODES

n and Management egree Transfer	520299
egree Transfer	
-	240102
dministration lanagement v Medical Services	520201 120504 510904
g Technology – Renewable Energy Tech & EcoTourism Management vironmental Technology N.	150000 520901 030601 513801
iness & Technology gineering, Management & Seamanship	490304 470605
Medical Technician	510904
pecialist rentice rts rts Management dical Technician eurship tals of Professional Diving rices Specialist on to Commercial/Work Diving opulsion Technology al Dive Instructor al Research Diving	520201 520201 120503 120503 120504 490304 520701 490304 520904 490304 470605 510904 490304 490304 470605
	Medical Technician perations pecialist rentice rts rts Management dical Technician eurship tals of Professional Diving rices Specialist on to Commercial/Work Diving opulsion Technology al Dive Instructor al Research Diving al Welder